Biocontainment IVC System
The biological safety mouse or rat IVC cage is developed for
raising infected animals in the laboratory. It prevents the
release of contamination from the cage to the environment
and prevents cross-infection between different cages. It
works with the pressure difference control from -20pa in the
relative laboratory.

Made of S.S.
304 material
Inlet/exhaust
port construction
Non-intrusive
construction,
automatic
closing of the
air inlet and
outlet when
the cage is
removed from
the cage rack
BIOCONTAINMENT CAGE RACK TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Arrangement Animal Number Of Cages Cage Type
RBC-S-M-30 6 levels x 5 columns Mice 30 Single-Sided
RBC-S-M-36 6 levels x 6 columns Mice 36 Single-sided
RBC-S-R-25 5 levels x 5 columns Rat 25 Single-sided
RBC-S-R-30 5 levels x 6 columns Rat 30 Single-Sided
RBC-S-R-36 6 levels x 6 columns Rat 36 Single-Sided
Orchid Scientific & Innovative India Pvt. Ltd.
B-59, M.I.D.C., Ambad, Nashik - 422010, India.
+91253-2387600, 2972525